ool
{=1-]

cr

-= -
“Zl

Contract Amendment

Ten (10)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 7507 1

972-548-4165

Vendor:
P.O. Box 517

City of McKinney

McKinney, TX 75070

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:

-4

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Effective Date
Contract No.
Contract

10/1/2016

12291-08

Interlocal Agreement for the Facility
Construction and Use of an Animal Shelter
in Collin County

2006-891-09-26

2008-009-01-08

2008-1139-12-17

2009-586-08-10

2010-861-10-18

2011-565-08-15

2012-904-12-10

2014-010-01-06

2014-996-12-15

2016-023-01-04

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Agreement shall be in effect from October 1. 2016. continuing through and including September 30, 2017 at the below rate:

Total amount for fiscal year 2017:

$ 260,354.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

CITY OF MCKINNEY

P.0O. Box 517

McKinney!

5070— "

TITLE:
DATE:

authorized signatory

SIGNATURY By Paul G. Grimes, City Manager and

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Admiristration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




