

Contract Amendment

Ten (10)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	City of McKinney		Effective Date	10/1/2016
	P.O. Box 517		Contract No.	12291-08
	McKinney, TX 75070		Contract	Interlocal Agreement for the Facility
				Construction and Use of an Animal Shelter
				in Collin County
warded b	. Count Oud ou black			
	y Court Order No.: mendment No.: 1	Court Order No.	-	2006-891-09-26
		Court Order No.		2008-009-01-08
				2008-1139-12-17
	mendment No.: 3	Court Order No.		2009-586-08-10
	mendment No.: 4	Court Order No.		2010-861-10-18
	mendment No.: 5	Court Order No.		2011-565-08-15
	mendment No.: 6	Court Order No.		2012-904-12-10
	mendment No.: 7	Court Order No.		2014-010-01-06
	mendment No.: 8	Court Order No.		2014-996-12-15
	mendment No.: 9	Court Order No.		2016-023-01-04
ontract A	mendment No.: 10	Court Order No.		
greement	shall be in effect from (October 1, 2016, continu		MENT TO THIS CONTRACT cluding September 30, 2017 at the below ra
otal amou	unt for fiscal year 2017:	jk	ing through and in \$ 260,354.00	cluding September 30, 2017 at the below ra
otal amou	unt for fiscal year 2017: s provided herein, al	jk	\$ 260,354.00	
otal amou	int for fiscal year 2017: s provided herein, al only be modified in	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	cluding September 30, 2017 at the below ra
otal amou	unt for fiscal year 2017: s provided herein, al	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	cluding September 30, 2017 at the below ra
otal amou	only be modified in	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
otal amou	int for fiscal year 2017: s provided herein, al only be modified in	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	cluding September 30, 2017 at the below ra
otal amou	only be modified in	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
otal amou	only be modified in	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT
otal amou	Int for fiscal year 2017: Sprovided herein, all only be modified in ACCEPTED BY: CITY OF MCKINNEY	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building
otal amou	only be modified in ACCEPTED BY: CITY OF MCKINNEY P.O. Box 517	I terms and condition	\$ 260,354.00	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
otal amou	only be modified in ACCEPTED BY: CITY OF MCKINNEY P.O. Box 517 McKinney, TX 5070	I terms and condition writing signed by bot	\$ 260,354.00 \$ 100,354.00 This of the contract parties.	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071
otal amou	only be modified in ACCEPTED BY: CITY OF MCKINNEY P.O. Box 517 McKinney, TX 5070 SIGNATURE By Pau	I terms and condition writing signed by bot	\$ 260,354.00 \$ 100,354.00 This of the contract parties.	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071 Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
otal amou	only be modified in ACCEPTED BY: CITY OF MCKINNEY P.O. Box 517 McKinney, TX 5070 SIGNATURE By Pau	I terms and condition writing signed by bot	\$ 260,354.00 \$ 100,354.00 This of the contract parties.	ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071